The
FLHC™
Series
Controls Ready
LED Linear Highbay
Commercial & Industrial Lighting
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2022 PacLights All Rights Reserved Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice

DLC and its logo is a trademark of DesignLights Consortium.
Keilton is the qualified system name listed on the DLC Networked Lighting Controls QPL.
SKU DESCRIPTION FUNCTION CONTROL ORDER CODE
KEILTON-WPPA102-AUX KEILTON WPPA102-AUX DC AUX
BLUETOOTH MESH NODE
Enable network controlled - on &
off, dim, trim, zone, group, scene
& schedule, etc.
-WBN
NETWORKED NODE ONLY
SKU DESCRIPTION FUNCTION CONTROL ORDER CODE
KEILTON-EFS106-AUX KEILTON EFS106-AUX DC AUX
BLUETOOTH MESH NODE W/
PIR DLH SENSOR
Enable network controlled - on &
off, dim, trim, zone, group, scene
& schedule, etc.
And, PIR occupancy & daylight
(harvesting) sensing.
-WBP
KEILTON-EFS116-AUX KEILTON EFS116-AUX DC AUX
BLUETOOTH MESH NODE W/
MICROWAVE PHOTOCELL
SENSOR
Enable network controlled - on &
off, dim, trim, zone, group, scene
& schedule, etc.
And, Microwave occupancy &
photo sensing
-WBM
NETWORKED NODE WITH SENSOR
NETWORKED
CONTROLS for
FLHC series
NETWORKED CONTROL by LIGHTING PLATFORM by
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2022 PacLights All Rights Reserved subject to change at any time without notice
Page 8 of 8
PL_SPEC_FLHC_v2
Keilton and its logo is a trademark of Litetrace; PacLights and its logo is a trademark of PacLights, LLC
DLC and its logo is a trademark of DesignLights Consortium.
Keilton is the qualified system name listed on the DLC Networked Lighting Controls QPL.
SKU DESCRIPTION FUNCTION APPLICATION
KEILTON-WP1025 KEILTON WP1025 BATTERY 5
BUTTON BLUETOOTH DIMMER
SWITCH W/ SCENE CONTROL-
LER
Switch on/off, dim, or select up
to 3 scenes, of an individual light
or a group of lights (defined in
the commissioning App).
Battery powered.
Field installed, ideal for flexible
or additional wall switch place-
ment, indoor
KEILTON-WP1017S KEILTON WP1017S AC 7
BUTTON BLUETOOTH DIMMER
SWITCH W/ SCENE CONTROL-
LER
Switch on/off, dim, or select up
to 4 scenes, of an individual light
or a group of lights (defined in
the commissioning App).
120-277v AC powered.
Field installed, ideal for retrofit-
ing existing wall switch,
neutral wire (AC) is required,
indoor
NETWORKED WALL SWITCH
SKU DESCRIPTION FUNCTION APPLICATION
KEILTON-CR01 KEILTON CR01 ENERGY MONI-
TORING USB DONGLE W/ RTC
Records energy consumption
of the assigned Zone. Offers
real-time-clock (RTC) Sync of